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FILTRAÈNÍ TECHNIKA

DN

 (mm) Váha (kg)

A B C D E F G H J

DN40

270 220 157 260 245 555 150 185 250 3/4" 24 35 18 29DN50

DN65

DN80 299 - 192 260 255 645 190 185 250 1,5" 50 55 - -

DN100 430 - 280 350 380 880 295 510 300 1,5" 285 385 - -

DN100M 825 - 190 450 255 645 190 185 570 1,5" 220 240 - -
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2 -1 -6m2 -1

50 100 200 500 1000

1 1,5 1,2 1,13 1,08 1,0

50 3,6 2,75 2,4 2,2 1,75

200 5 3,67 3,16 2,84 2,1

500 6,2 4,5 3,8 3,35 2,4

1000 7,6 6 5 3,9 3,6

5000 34 27 22 18 17

SAMOÈISTÍCÍ FILTRY
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FILTRAÈNÍ TECHNIKA

FILTR

SAMOÈISTÍCÍ FILTRY

DN

(mm) (kg)

A B C D E J

270
157

260
245

445
3/4"

25 35

DN50 325 555 30 36

DN80 360
190 255 645

50 55

DN100M

550

450 220 240

DN100 280

345

380 880 285 385

DN150 406

560 1170

380 480

DN200 870 700 850 1050

DN250 1000 800 1340 1640

DN300 1100 865 1830 2230
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